
 
           Volksbank-Baumberge 12. Abendlauf - 5. August 2016 
                 Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 1000 m 1000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  516 Fislage         Marius     TuS Laer 08            1. M10    00:04:08 
  2.  512 Dahme           Magdalena  TuS Germania Horstma   1. W9     00:04:09 
  3.  510 Renner          Katharina  Bibi- und Tina-Fan-C   1. W11    00:04:17 
  4.  529 Hüsken          Patrick    FC Nordkirchen         1. M7     00:04:20 
  5.  500 Hagemann        Franziska  SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. W9     00:04:21 
  6.  501 Prange          Felix      TuS Laer 08            1. M11    00:04:25 
  7.  527 Juhra           Jonathan   TuS Laer 08            1. M9     00:04:25 
  8.  524 Fishkin         Katharina  -----                  1. W10    00:04:26 
  9.  502 Nennstiel       Tim        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M10    00:04:28 
 10.  523 Ueding          Matthis    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M7     00:04:30 
 11.  518 Lembeck         Otis       Westfalia Osterwick    2. M9     00:04:30 
 12.  507 Altenborg       Frederick  -----                  3. M9     00:04:33 
 13.  517 Wessels         Lea        -----                  2. W11    00:04:43 
 14.  519 Heidotting      Leni       LG Emsdetten           1. W7     00:04:50 
 15.  509 Strotmann       Hanna      TuS Laer 08            3. W9     00:04:54 
 16.  530 Thüning         Marie      TuS Laer 08            4. W9     00:04:55 
 17.  506 Brockhoff       Ida        LG Coesfeld            1. W8     00:04:55 
 18.  513 Dahme           Aaron      SVO Borghorst          3. M7     00:05:00 
 19.  525 Mensing         Lukas      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M8     00:05:04 
 20.  504 Janning         Emma       -----                  2. W10    00:05:12 
 21.  514 Laus            Nele       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. W10    00:05:13 
 22.  526 Janning         Hannah     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. W8     00:05:13 
 23.  508 Kösters         Svenja     TuS Laer 08            4. W10    00:05:26 
 24.  528 Kajüter         Marleen    TuS Laer 08            5. W9     00:05:32 
 25.  520 Sager           Ashley     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. W11    00:05:48 
 26.  522 Kolb            Jasper     -----                  1. M6     00:05:55 
  
  
              Damen-Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 1000 m 1000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  512 Dahme           Magdalena  TuS Germania Horstma   1. W9     00:04:09 
  2.  510 Renner          Katharina  Bibi- und Tina-Fan-C   1. W11    00:04:17 
  3.  500 Hagemann        Franziska  SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. W9     00:04:21 
  4.  524 Fishkin         Katharina  -----                  1. W10    00:04:26 
  5.  517 Wessels         Lea        -----                  2. W11    00:04:43 
  6.  519 Heidotting      Leni       LG Emsdetten           1. W7     00:04:50 
  7.  509 Strotmann       Hanna      TuS Laer 08            3. W9     00:04:54 
  8.  530 Thüning         Marie      TuS Laer 08            4. W9     00:04:55 
  9.  506 Brockhoff       Ida        LG Coesfeld            1. W8     00:04:55 
 10.  504 Janning         Emma       -----                  2. W10    00:05:12 
 11.  514 Laus            Nele       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. W10    00:05:13 
 12.  526 Janning         Hannah     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. W8     00:05:13 
 13.  508 Kösters         Svenja     TuS Laer 08            4. W10    00:05:26 
 14.  528 Kajüter         Marleen    TuS Laer 08            5. W9     00:05:32 
 15.  520 Sager           Ashley     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. W11    00:05:48 
  
  
              Herren-Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 1000 m 1000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  516 Fislage         Marius     TuS Laer 08            1. M10    00:04:08 
  2.  529 Hüsken          Patrick    FC Nordkirchen         1. M7     00:04:20 
  3.  501 Prange          Felix      TuS Laer 08            1. M11    00:04:25 
  4.  527 Juhra           Jonathan   TuS Laer 08            1. M9     00:04:25 



  5.  502 Nennstiel       Tim        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M10    00:04:28 
  6.  523 Ueding          Matthis    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M7     00:04:30 
  7.  518 Lembeck         Otis       Westfalia Osterwick    2. M9     00:04:30 
  8.  507 Altenborg       Frederick  -----                  3. M9     00:04:33 
  9.  513 Dahme           Aaron      SVO Borghorst          3. M7     00:05:00 
 10.  525 Mensing         Lukas      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M8     00:05:04 
 11.  522 Kolb            Jasper     -----                  1. M6     00:05:55� 


